Sales: (775) 782-7946 http://www.SierraSafety.com 2241 Park Place Ste. D
  Minden, Nevada 89423
         RED1
Hazardous Location Flame Detector
Standard Features
• Hazardous Location Rated for Indoor &
Outdoor Use
• Wide 120° Solid Cone of Vision

Incandescent Light (100 Watt Bulb) 6 feet 6 feet No Response Less than 5 Seconds
Arc Welder (50 Watt) 25 feet 6 feet No Response Less than 5 Seconds
Ordering Information
Model Fire/Fault Relay Verify Relay Aux. Relay UV Self-Test CE
RED1-NT N.O. and N.C. N/A N/A No Yes
RED1-ST N.O. and N.C. N/A N/A Yes Yes
RED1-E1 N.O. and N.C. N.O. N.C. Yes Yes
RED1-E2 N.O. and N.C. N.C. N.O. Yes Yes
RED1-E3 N.O. and N.C. N.O. N.O. Yes Yes
RED1-E4 N.O. and N.C. N.C. N.C. Yes Yes
RED1-420 Outputs: 0 ma fault, 4 ma normal, 12 ma fire, 20 ma verified Yes No
 Note: N.O. means Normally Open and N.C. means Normally Closed.
  White Housing option may be ordered by adding a -WB to the Model (i.e. RED1-ST-WB).
Detector Response to Various Fuels
Fuels Distance Fire Size Average